Grants Awarded at Different Funding Levels g NSO ST .
. Recreation and Conservation

Funding Board

Washington Wildlife and Recreation Program

Critical Habitat Category
Habitat Conservation Account

Grants Awarded at Different Legislative Funding Levels
Score froiect Project Name Grant Applicant Leg. Grant Request Applicant Match

Number . 5B District 4 oh $80 Million’ $85 Million’ $90 Million! $95 Million| ~ $100 Million| ~ $105 Million| ~ $110 Million| ~ $115 Million|  $120 Million|  $125 Million| ~ $130 Million| ~ $135 Million| ~ $140 Million|  $145 Million| $150 Million

1 [4833 [24-1489A |Kiickitat Oaks Phase 2 Columbia Land Trust 14 $4,762,250|  $4,762,250|  $9,524,500|  $4,762,250|  $4,762,250|  $4,762,250|  $4,762,250|  $4,762,250|  $4,762,050|  $4,762,250|  $4,762,250|  $4,762,250|  $4,762,250|  $4,762,250|  $4,762,250|  $4,762,250|  $4,762,250 $4,762,250

2 |4425 |24-1460A [Beezley Hills Wzsw‘li'l,‘;" Department of fish | 3 $1,000,000 $0|  $1,000000  $1,000,000  $1,000,000/  $1,000,000/  $1,000,000(  $1,000,000(  $1,000,000|  $1,000000|  $1,000000|  $1,000,000]  $1,000,000]  $1,000,000]  $1,000,000  $1,000,000/  $1,000,000 $1,000,000
an lalife

3 [42.83 |24-1330A |Mid Columbia-Grand Coulee W?'\x’,}iﬁ" Department of Fish 7 $6,001,250 $0|  $6001,250|  $4954712|  $5544,660|  $6001,250|  $6,001,250|  $6,001,250|  $6,001,250|  $6,001,250|  $6,001,250|  $6,001,250  $6,001,250|  $6,001,250|  $6,001,250|  $6,001,250|  $6,001,250 $6,001,250
an lalife

3 |4283 [24-1332A [Scroggie Canyon Wzsw‘litl,c;" Departmentoffish | ), $710,000 0 $710,000 $586,185 655,981 $710,000 $710,000 $710,000 $710,000 $710,000 $710,000 $710,000 $710,000 $710,000 $710,000 $710,000 $710,000 $710,000
an lalife

3 [42.83 |24-1333A [Blue Lake Oroville W?'\x’,}iﬁ" Department of Fish 7 $1,000,000 $0|  $1,000,000 825,613 $923,917|  $1,000,000)  $1,000,000]  $1,000,000[  $1,000,000]  $1,000,000(  $1,000,000|  $1,000,000(  $1,000,000(  $1,000,000(  $1,000,000|  $1,000,000|  $1,000,000 $1,000,000
an lalife

6  |4208 |24-1928A |jasper Mountain Reserve Blue Mountain Land Trust 9 $1,560,750|  $1,560,750|  $3,121,500 Alternate Alternate $171,355 $929,403]  $1,560,750|  $15560,750|  $1560,750|  $1,560,750|  $1,560,750|  $1,560,750| 1,560,750  $1,560,750|  $1,560,750|  $1,560,750 $1,560,750

7 4175 |24-1331A |Wenas Watershed-Miracle Mile W?'\;‘/’,}i‘;" Department of Fish 13 $1,150,000 $0 $1,150,000 Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate $126,700 $884,747|  $1,150,000  $1,150,000]  $1,150,000/  $1,150,000{  $1,150,000|  $1,150,000|  $1,150,000|  $1,150,000 $1,150,000
an lalife

3 2083 [24-1336A |Hoffstadt Hills Wzsw‘li'r‘;" Depatimentoin:h 20 $6,500,000 $0 $6,500,000 Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate $492,795|  $1,250,843|  $2,008,800|  $2,766,938|  $3,524,985|  $4,283,033|  $5041,080|  $5,799,128 $6,500,000
an lalife

9 40.42 24-1924A |Samish River Wetlands Acquisition Skagit Land Trust 39 $247,500 $272,500 $520,000 Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate $57,175

10 39.42 24-1536A |Badger Mountain Chelan-Douglas Land Trust 7 $870,000 $877,000 $1,747,000 Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate

- =

11 38.00 24-1335A |Rendezvous Conservation Easements WT:ISC\IFI?I'(;" Department of Fish 7 $1,725,000 sSo $1,725,000 Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate
an lalitre

$25,526,750|  $7,472,500|  $32,999,250| $12,128,760| $12,886,808|  $13,644,855| $14,402,903| $15,160,950| $15,918,998| $16,677,045| $17,435,093| $18,193,140| $18,951,188| $19,709,235| $20,467,283| $21,225330| $21,983,378|  $22,741,425




M WASHINGTON STATE

Grants Awarded at Different Funding Levels Ro¥ . .
: - : Recreation and Conservation
Washington Wildlife and Recreation Program Funding Board

Natural Areas Category
Habitat Conservation Account

Grants Awarded at Different Legislative Funding Levels
Rank Score froiect Project Name Grant Applicant 3 Grant Request Applicant Match  Total Amount.
Number . 5B District 4 b $80 Million’ $85 Million’ $90 Million’ $95 Million|  $100 Million|  $105 Million| ~ $110 Million| ~ $115 Million|  $120 Million| ~ $125 Million| ~ $130 Million| ~ $135 Million|  $140 Million|  $145 Million| $150 Million
1 4200 |24-1540a |WWoodard Bay Natural Resources g BEEEmaE e 2 $3,213,760 $0 $3,213,760|  $3,213,760|  $3,213,760|  $3,213,760|  $3,213,760|  $3,213,760|  $3,213,760|  $3,213,760|  $3,213,760|  $3,213,760|  $3,213,760|  $3,213,760|  $3,213,760|  $3,213,760|  $3,213,760 $3,213,760
Conservation Area Natural Resources
2 4133 |24-1545 |CYPress Island Nature Resources Washington Department of 40 $2,115,459 $0 $2,15459|  $2,115,459|  $2,115459|  $2,115459|  $2,115459|  $2,115459|  $2,115459|  $2,115459|  $2,115459|  $2,115459|  $2,115459|  $2,115459|  $2,115459| $2,115,459|  $2,115,459 $2,115,459
Conservation Area Natural Resources
3 2050 |24-1461A Z'a"'s Dalualissotie e \,\"'/E':h"‘lgr:"" DEpERmEE] 35 $4,490,300 $0 $4,490,300  $3,334,181|  $3,875644|  $4,417,106|  $4,490,300]  $4,490,300|  $4,490,300|  $4,490,300|  $4,490,300|  $4,490,300|  $4,490,300|  $4,490,300|  $4,490,300|  $4,490,300|  $4,490,300 $4,490,300
rea latural Resources
Washington Department of
4 |37.75 [24-1548A |Dabob Bay Natural Area o 24 $1,545,085 s0|  $1,545,085 Alternate Alternate Alternate $468,269|  $1,009,731|  $1545,085|  $1545,085|  $1,545085|  $1,545085|  $1,545085|  $1,545085|  $1,545085| $1,545085|  $1,545,085 $1,545,085
jatural Resources
$11,364,604 s0| $11,364,608|  $8,663,400|  $9,204,863|  $9,746,325| $10,287,788| $10,829,250| $11,364,604| $11,364,604| $11,364,604| $11,364,604| $11,364,608| $11,364,604| $11,364,608| $11,364,604| $11,364,604]  $11,364,604

At $105 million and above, available funding exceeds the grant requests for this category.



Grants Awarded at Different Funding Levels g NSO ST .
. Recreation and Conservation

Funding Board

Washington Wildlife and Recreation Program

Riparian Protection Category
Habitat Conservation Account

Grants Awarded at Different Legislative Funding Levels
Rank Score froiect Project Name Grant Applicant 3 Grant Request Applicant Match
Number . 5B District 4 oh $80 Million’ $85 Million’ $90 Million’ $95 Million|  $100 Million|  $105 Million| ~ $110 Million| ~ $115 Million|  $120 Million| ~ $125 Million| ~ $130 Million| ~ $135 Million|  $140 Million|  $145 Million| $150 Million
1 60.73 |24-1594A |Frog's Home Acquisition Forterra 15 $706,662 $706,949 $1,413,611 $706,662 $706,662 $706,662 $706,662 $706,662 $706,662 $706,662 $706,662 $706,662 $706,662 $706,662 $706,662 $706,662 $706,662 $706,662
2 60.18 |24-1997a |'VhiteSalmon River Conservation |Confederated Tribes and Bands of| $3,000,000 $3,000,000 $6,000,000)  $3,000,000]  $3,000,000)  $3,000,000  $3,000,000|  $3,000,000/  $3,000,000(  $3,000,000|  $3,000,000|  $3,00,000/  $3,000,000  $3,000,000|  $3,000,000  $3,000,000( $3,000,000 $3,000,000
Lands Acquisition the Yakama Nation
Woodard Bay Natural Resources Washington Department of
3 57.90 |24-1556A ; e ) 2 $1,008,012 s0|  $1,008012|  $1,008012|  $1,008012|  $1,008012|  $1,008012|  $1,008012|  $1,008012| $1,008012| $1,008012| $1,008012| $1,008012|  $1,008012|  $1,008012] $1,008,012|  $1,008,012 $1,008,012
Conservation Area Riparian Protection |Natural Resources
4 5591 [24-1573C |Kelsey Addition Whatcom Land Trust 42 $397,437 $399,438 $796,875 $397,437 $397,437 $397,437 $397,437 $397,437 $397,437 $397,437 $397,437 $397,437 $397,437 $397,437 $397,437 $397,437 $397,437 $397,437
5 5164 [24-1337A |Chehalis Valley :\ﬁsc\'lnli:?z Department of Fish 19 $2,275,000 S0 $2,275,000 $551,289|  $1,092,752|  $1634214|  $2,175,677|  $2,275,000|  $2,275,000|  $2,275000|  $2,275000|  $2,275000|  $2,275000  $2,275000  $2,275000)  $2,275,000|  $2,275,000 $2,275,000
1atr
- =
6 5118 [24-1338A |Canyon Creek Wzsmi:_‘;" Department of Fish 14 $300,000 50 $300,000 Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate $300,000 $300,000 $300,000 $300,000 $300,000 $300,000 $300,000 $300,000 $300,000 $300,000 $300,000
an lalire
$7,687,111|  $4,106,387| $11,793,498|  $5,663,400|  $6,204,863|  $6,746325|  $7,287,788|  $7.687,111) $7.687,111) $7687,111) $7687,111] 7,687,111 7,687,111 $7,687,111 $7,687,111 $7,687,111] $7,687,111 7,687,111

At $98.7 million and above, available funding exceeds the grant requests for this category.



~

Grants Awarded at Different Funding Levels Re Biddiilas STATEd ,
State Lands Restoration and Enhancement Category
Habitat Conservation Account
Grants Awarded at Different Legislative Funding Levels
Rank Score Project Project Name Grant Applicant Leg. Grant Request Applicant Match  Total Amount
Number . 5B District 4 oh $80 Million’ $85 Million’ $90 Million’ $95 Million|  $100 Million|  $105 Million| ~ $110 Million| ~ $115 Million|  $120 Million| ~ $125 Million| ~ $130 Million| ~ $135 Million|  $140 Million|  $145 Million| $150 Million
1 4927 |24-18128 |Vashousal Oaks Natural Area Washington Department of 17 $138,000 $15,000 $153,000 $138,000 $138,000 $138,000 $138,000 $138,000 $138,000 $138,000 $138,000 $138,000 $138,000 $138,000 $138,000 $138,000 $138,000 $138,000
Restoration Phase 4 Natural Resources
2 4827 |24-1560R |20uth Sound Crasslandand Oak g BEEEmaE e 02,35 $493,770 $0 $493,770 $493,770 $493,770 $493,770 $493,770 $493,770 $493,770 $493,770 $493,770 $493,770 $493,770 $493,770 $493,770 $493,770 $493,770 $493,770
Restoration Phase 3 Natural Resources
3 4791 |24-1767R ia"td‘ve;be"a Moth Habitat zme Parks and Recreation 10,24 $229,880 $0 $229,880 $229,880 $229,880 $229,880 $229,880 $229,880 $229,880 $229,880 $229,880 $229,880 $229,880 $229,880 $229,880 $229,880 $229,880 $229,880
estoration ommission
4 [4764 [24-1704R [Copalis Coastal Dune Restoration |2 ore o recreation 2% $265,000 $0 $265,000 $265,000 $265,000 $265,000 $265,000 $265,000 $265000  $265000)  $265000]  $265,000]  $265000]  $265000  $265000)  $265000]  $265,000 $265,000
5 47.45 |24-1488R |S"TuDsteppe Restoration at Upper Dry| Washington Department of 12 $197,500 $0 $197,500 $197,500 $197,500 $197,500 $197,500 $197,500 $197,500 $197,500 $197,500 $197,500 $197,500 $197,500 $197,500 $197,500 $197,500 $197,500
Gulch Natural Area Preserve Natural Resources
6  |47.09 [24-1783R ;’"es' RestorationOnikiciatNan! \,\"'/E':h"‘lgr:"" DEpERmEE] 14 $306,000 $0 $306,000 $306,000 $306,000 $306,000 $306,000 $306,000 $306,000 $306,000 $306,000 $306,000 $306,000 $306,000 $306,000 $306,000 $306,000 $306,000
reas latural Resources
7 4691 |24-1862R |B2rclay Crane Shrubsteppe Washington Department of Fish 7 $484,154 $0 $484,154 $484,154 $484,154 $484,154 $484,154 $484,154 $484,154 $484,154 $484,154 $484,154 $484,154 $484,154 $484,154 $484,154 $484,154 $484,154
Restoration Douglas County and Wildlife
7 4691 |24-1936R :'af'fe et Cel R e et Yt Wzsw‘li:z" BRI Gl A 35 $387,002 $0 $387,002 $387,002 $387,002 $387,002 $387,002 $387,002 $387,002 $387,002 $387,002 $387,002 $387,002 $387,002 $387,002 $387,002 $387,002 $387,002
rairie an lalife
y . Washington Department of
9 4664 |24-1558R |Western Kitsap Forest Restoration | =" % 35 $114,260 $0 $114,260 $114,260 $114,260 $114,260 $114,260 $114,260 $114,260 $114,260 $114,260 $114,260 $114,260 $114,260 $114,260 $114,260 $114,260 $114,260
jatural Resources
Shrubsteppe Restoration at Ginkgo State Parks and Recreation
10 |4645 (2418468 | o7 0 oo 13 $777,076 $0 $777,076 $384,434 $384,434 $384,434 $384,434 $384,434 $384,434 $384,434 $384,434 $384,434 $384,434 $384,434 $384,434 $384,434 $384,434 $384,434
ate Parl ommission
i f
11 45.91 24-1764R |Cleveland Shrub Steppe Restoration \s/atshlnlgRton Department o 14 $157,040 so $157,040 Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate
jatural Resources
12 45.82 24-1462R s I_sland Blavbevbay ashinelenlberaitentcd 40 $515,158 $61,000 $576,158 Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate
Restoration Natural Resources
Woodard Bay Natural Resources N
) 3 Washington Department of
12 45.82 24-1470R |Conservation Area Forest Habitat Natural Resources 22 $328,250 sSo $328,250 Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate
Restoration
14 44.91 24-1345R ilnlahekln periEn ResiEredion iz W?wﬁ:in D El AR 7 $358,183 $o $358,183 Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate
an lalife
ildli : i f Fi
15 41.45 24-2015R Methow_Wl dlife Area: Cougar Lake Washlvgt_on Department of Fish 7 $427,000 S0 $427,000 Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate
Restoration and Wildlife
16 40.73 24-1680R Plnecroftl el Atiee) (2 RIS DR 4 $80,000 $o $80,000 Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate
Restoration and Grassland Recovery |Natural Resources
. Washington Department of
17 38.91 24-1638R |Lakebay Stream Restoration Natural R 26 $300,632 $50,950 $351,582 Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate
jatural Resources
$5,558,905 $126,950 $5,685,855|  $3,000,000/  $3,000,000(  $3,000,000)  $3,000,000  $3,000,000  $3,000,000 $3,000,000(  $3,000,000  $3,000,000  $3,000,000(  $3,000,000/  $3,000,000( $3,000,000/ $3,000,000 $3,000,000

At $69.3 million, available funding exceeds the statutory amount allowed for this category. Funds will be moved to projects in the Riparian Protection Category.




~

Grants Awarded at Different Funding Levels Tl (MSHIHETON STATE

. _— . Recreation and Conservation
Washington Wildlife and Recreation Program ' Funding Board

Urban Wildlife Habitat Category
Habitat Conservation Account

Grants Awarded at Different Legislative Funding Levels
Rank  Score Project Project Name Grant Applicant Leg. Grant Request Applicant Match  Total Amount
Number . e District g L $80 Million $85 Million $90 Million $95 Million| ~ $100 Million|  $105 Million| ~ $110 Million| ~ $115 Million| ~ $120 Million| ~ $125 Million|  $130 Million| ~ $135 Million|  $140 Million| ~$145 Million’ $150 Million
Ri ide State Park Glen T State Parks and R til
1 [9875 [24-1779A AzlqeL:isslitieon oo e en fan o and Recreation 6 $4512,450|  $2,000,000  $6512450|  $2,339,118|  $2,534418|  $2,859,295|  $3,184173|  $3509,050|  $3,070,092|  $3216287| $3362482| $3,508677| $3654,872| $3,958315|  $4,283,193| $4512,450|  $4,512,450 $4,512,450
2 98.55  [24-1554A eosard _Bay el (Reseress ashinelenlberartentcd 22 $3,637,824 $o $3,637,824 Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate $95,620 $420,498 $745,375
Conservation Area Natural Resources
3 97.17 24-1678A |Green Mountain Protection Great Peninsula Conservancy 35 $2,988,500 $2,988,500 $5,977,000 $2,858,922 $2,988,500 $2,988,500 $2,988,500 $2,988,500 $2,988,500 $2,988,500 $2,988,500 $2,988,500 $2,988,500 $2,988,500 $2,988,500 $2,988,500 $2,988,500 $2,988,500
4 90.83 24-1978A |Little Manzanita 4 Bainbridge Island Land Trust 23 $1,500,000 $1,638,510 $3,138,510 Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate $763,835 $942,518 $1,121,200 $1,299,883 $1,478,566 $1,500,000 $1,500,000 $1,500,000 $1,500,000 $1,500,000
5 87.33 24-1868A |Trail Property Acquisition E‘?Tr_]stma Metropolitan Park 26 $858,125 $858,125 $1,716,250 Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate
istrict
6 82.58 24-1909A :ac:fnctljuth::an ez (et Pierce County 29 $1,500,000 $1,500,000 $3,000,000 Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate
rotection Site
7 81.25 24-1777A :)Ilafllee Preserve Phase 3 Heart of the Kitsap County 23 $1,200,000 $1,200,000 $2,400,000 Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate
arl
8 76.64 24-1340A |West Wiser Lake W?wﬁ:in D El AR 42 $1,800,000 S0 $1,800,000 Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate Alternate
and Wildlife
$17,996,899 $10,185,135 $28,182,034 $5,198,040 $5,522,918 $5,847,795 $6,172,673 $6,497,550 $6,822,428 $7,147,305 $7,472,183 $7,797,060 $8,121,938 $8,446,815 $8,771,693 $9,096,570 $9,421,448 $9,746,325

By board policy, 45 percent of the funds in this category must be for local agency, Native American tribes, nonprofits, and salmon recovery lead entity projects; 45
percent for state agency projects; and remaining 10 percent to fully fund partially funded local, Native American tribe, nonprofit, and lead entity projects, and then
state projects. Any remaining would go to next highest ranked projects.

12



	Critical Habitat Category
	Natural Areas Category
	Riparian Protection Category
	State Lands Restoration and Enhancement Category
	Urban Wildlife Habitat Category



